LoOoNoULRWNE

Maria DELARBRE

hamok
Omloop : D:05

Afstand : 3430m

Tijd : 1:46:57 (31'11"/km)
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332m
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Sledderlo

Genk 30.1.2022
Omega
8/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:52:24
2. Liset HENDRICKX 0:56:44
3. Lieve GEENS 1:00:48

47'56"/km
94'05"/km
35'12"/km
43'07"/km
19'12"/km
15'13"/km
30'28"/km
28'10"/km
25'20"/km
25'16"/km
30'29"/km

0'00"/km
22'15"/km
23'45"/km
25'27"/km
16'31"/km
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